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2020 Club Secretary Contacts

	Zone
	Club
	Secretary
	Email

	Capricornia
	Alton Downs
	Jennah Hopper
	jens_87@hotmail.com

	Capricornia
	Bauhinia
	Deniece Clark
	basaltdj@skymesh.com 

	Capricornia
	Calliope
	Jim Neill-Ballantine
	gallowayplains2@bigpond.com

	Capricornia
	Capella
	Jessica Robinson
	capellapolox@gmail.com

	Capricornia
	Eidsvold
	Karen Slater
	slaters@bigpond.com

	Capricornia
	Emerald
	Jaime-Lee Bullivant
	jaime-lee.bullivant@cqumail.com

	Capricornia
	Monto
	Robert Ogle
	bunny@reachnet.com.au

	Capricornia
	St Lawrence/Nebo
	Terry Kerr
	dke63862@bigpond.net.au

	Central West
	Longreach
	Amanda Deane
	rocko_deane@hotmail.com

	Central West
	Tambo
	Isabella Elmes
	ielmes@bigpond.com

	Far North
	Bowen
	Farren Hamilton
	cowsrox69@icloud.com

	Far North
	Lower Burdekin
	Tara Grant
	lowerburdekinpolocrosse@outlook.com

	Far North
	Pyramid
	Gail Bradshaw
	comp_curt@bigpond.com

	Far North
	Townsville
	Kristy Beaumont
	gkbeaumont@bigpond.com

	Far North
	Wild River
	Tania Wright
	wildriverpolocrosse@gmail.com

	Leichhardt
	Chinchilla
	Caroline Hope
	carolinehope6@bigpond.com

	Leichhardt
	Roma
	Katie Taylor
	romapolocrosseclub@outlook.com

	Leichhardt
	St George
	Sarah North
	gwandsenorth@gmail.com

	Leichhardt
	Tara
	Meg Doyle
	tarapoloxsec@outlook.com.au

	Leichhardt
	Taroom
	Edwina Keating
	brodiecattleco1@bigpond.com

	Leichhardt
	Wandoan
	Amanda Moore
	wandoanpolox@outlook.com

	Outback
	Bollon
	Peter North
	northpd2@bigpond.com

	Outback
	Charleville
	Rickie Itzstein
	grant.rickie@bigpond.com

	Outback
	Cunnamulla
	Margaret Darcy
	taylor_59@outlook.com

	Outback
	Dirranbandi
	Belinda Perkins
	dbperkins@bigpond.com

	Outback
	Eulo
	Alex Deurinck
	alexdeurinck@gmail.com

	Outback 
	Quilpie
	Melanie Edwards
	scottiemel@bigpond.com 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Outback
	Toompine
	Annie Rutledge
	wambin2@bigpond.com

	Outback
	Thargomindah
	Helen Taylor
	hdad4@outlook.com

	South East
	Clifton
	Mark Hoey
	clifton_polocrosse@hotmail.com

	South East
	Cunningham
	Robyn Cooper
	niccoo1@bigpond.com

	South East
	Gold Coast
	Kylie Dunstan
	goldcoastpolocrosse@hotmail.com

	South East
	Goondiwindi
	Michelle Smith
	msmith@agrilabour.com.au 

	South East
	Killarney
	Laura Eyers
	killarneypolocrosse@hotmail.com

	South East
	Lockyer Valley
	Scott Colwell
	lockyervalley@gmail.com

	South East
	Stanley Rivers
	Ross Burgess
	rburg0@bigpond.com 

	South East
	Tansey
	Bobbi Murrell
	Bonbbiburns40@gmail.com

	South East
	Toowoomba
	Wendy Taylor
	mpwataylor@hotmail.com

	South East
	Warwick
	Alicia Shepherd
	lesfraser@fraserstransport.com.au
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